

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
CRMP No. 1549 of 2019
Manish Agrawal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02.07.2019	None for the petitioner. One week's time is granted to remove the default failing which the petition shall be dismissed without further reference to the bench. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge