

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1549 of 2019

Manish Agrawal Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

17/07/2019	Shri Rishi Rahul Soni, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Vinod Tekam, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Issue notice to the respondent No.2 on payment of process fee as per rules. Fix this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	