



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 1549 of 2019

MANISH AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Mr. R. R. Soni, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Akhilesh Kumar, G.A. for State/respondent No.1. Mr. K. K. Prajapati, counsel for respondent No.2. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for some time to comply with the order dated 17.03.2026. As prayed for, list the case after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	